La Fontinoise - Esneux - 10/09/2016 - 8,2 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1613
1666
1614
1619
1622
1612
1667
1578
1655
1644
1600
1671
1670
1629
1532
1665
1652
1577
1569
1634
1635
1558
1572
1573
1677
1631
1633
1610
1649
1556
1507
1607
1601
1608
1661
1692
1517
1518
1659
1658
1570
1526
1590
1510
1675
1616
1615
1561
1566
1511

CHERKAOQUI
LOUIS
LEBRUN
MARGOULES
BAUDINET
ROSU

BAR
LARIVIERE
LAUNAY
BYNENS
GILSON
DECONNINCK
DETROUX
NOKIM
THEODORE
DUMORTIER
FRANCOTTE
THERER
EGGEN
BODSON
MARTIN
DOLS
BEAUFORT
BROUIR
PETRILLO
HAWOTTE
FOGES
CECCOTTI
DEMONTY
CHARLIN
RENGOIR
HALKIN
GILSON
DEFECHEREUX
RINGLET
BALCAEN
LACATUS
MOLENBERGHS
DEFECHEREUX
DEFECHEREUX
PRIGNON
REUCHAMPS
DANIELS
DARAS

DE BACKERE
HOURLAY
MARCHAL
WILLEMS
SIMON
BRICTEUX

Prénom

Majid
Francois
Johan
Yves
Remi
Adeline
Adrien
Quentin
Ferdinand
Nicolas
Maxence
Adrien
Thibaut
Xavier
Jean
Thomas
Marc

Eric
Maxime
Veronique
Sandra
Antoine
Raphael
Marie-Laure
Rachel
Quentin
Anais
Matteo
Frederique
Jérome
Thierry
Pierre
Aurelie
Lara
Jean-Francois
Yannick
Liana
Johan
Arno
Fabian
Matthieu
Jean-Charles
Veronique
Noemie
Christine
Laurence
Michel
Vincent
Emilie
Lucie

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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19
20

21

22

23
24
25

26
27
10
28
29
30
31
32
11
12
13
14
33
34
15
16

SE
EG
SE
V2
SE
DA
EG
SE
SE
V3
EG
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
Vi
DA
Al
EG
SE
DA
DA
EG
DA
EG
DA
SE
V2
SE
DA
EF
Vi
V2
DA
SE
EG
Vi
SE
Vi
A2
DA
DA
Al
V2
Vi
DA
DA
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Temps

00:37:22
00:40:12
00:41:02
00:43:45
00:44:14
00:44:42
00:47:04
00:47:07
00:47:37
00:47:41
00:49:32
00:49:41
00:49:50
00:50:37
00:50:53
00:51:03
00:51:20
00:51:41
00:51:47
00:52:50
00:53:02
00:53:51
00:53:54
00:53:55
00:54:05
00:54:16
00:54:52
00:55:23
00:55:35
00:55:54
00:56:04
00:56:35
00:56:39
00:57:03
00:57:17
00:57:26
00:57:39
00:57:39
00:57:56
00:57:57
00:58:06
00:58:07
00:58:58
00:59:18
00:59:19
00:59:53
01:00:12
01:00:13
01:00:22
01:00:22

Vitesse

13,167 km/h
12,239 km/h
11,990 km/h
11,246 km/h
11,123 km/h
11,007 km/h
10,453 km/h
10,442 km/h
10,333 km/h
10,318 km/h
9,933 km/h
9,903 km/h
9,873 km/h
9,720 km/h
9,669 km/h
9,638 km/h
9,584 km/h
9,520 km/h
9,501 km/h
9,312 km/h
9,277 km/h
9,136 km/h
9,128 km/h
9,125 km/h
9,097 km/h
9,066 km/h
8,967 km/h
8,884 km/h
8,852 km/h
8,801 km/h
8,775 km/h
8,695 km/h
8,685 km/h
8,624 km/h
8,589 km/h
8,566 km/h
8,534 km/h
8,534 km/h
8,493 km/h
8,490 km/h
8,468 km/h
8,466 km/h
8,344 km/h
8,297 km/h
8,294 km/h
8,216 km/h
8,173 km/h
8,170 km/h
8,150 km/h
8,150 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:33
00:04:54
00:05:00
00:05:20
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:22



La Fontinoise - Esneux - 10/09/2016 - 8,2 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1506
1651
1650
1656
1585
1674
1653
1564
1662
1682
1680
1688
1668
1660
1637
1626
1647
1553
1527
1562
1630
1690
1691
1683
1508
1505
1627
1678
1676
1654
1645
1509
1646
1591
1523
1609
1520
1550
1611
1693
1515
1516
1669
1681
1588
1679
1589
1592
1593
1557

DE PAUW
DEFRAIGNE
CLAESSENS
SAUVEUR
FLAGOTHIER
DECKERS
COLLEYE
DAMAN
REMACLE
BERNARD
BERNARD

DI GIOVANNI
HOLLANGE
THIRY

KINET
BORENSZTEIN
PLAYOUST
BASTIN
MASSA
PHILIPPOT
BERTRAND
FRERES
LOPEZ IGLESIAS
DA SILVA
ALVAREZ ESPINOLA
WINANDY
LECLOUX
THEODORE
DETIFFE
DESTEXHE
DELVENNE
WARNIER
BATHAZART
HONLET
PETITJEAN
FRERE
LABALUE
BASTIN
DEJARDIN
LEMAIRE
MICHEL
CHEVREMONT
HALLEUX
JAMMAER
LONNOY
BERNARD
VIROUX
FEYERS
DUJARDIN
CAMPAGNOLO

Prénom

Katleen
Fanette
Benjamin
Jerome
Melissa
Michel
Emilie
Genevieve
Gilles
Emilie
Justine
Serge
Sebastien
Candy
Francois
Stephanie
Berengere
Fanny
Solange
Marc
David
Pierre
Raphaelle
Yanis

Olga
Noémie
Camille
Jonathan
Cecile
Cindy
Justine
Géraldine
Florence
Veronique
Sebastien
Dominique
Hélene
Clarisse
Marche
Gael
Marie
Dimitri
Delphine
Dominique
Vanessa
Eric
Amandine
Dorothée
Maxime
Eva

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

O T T T - T T s T s T o T o T T o T e T R o T T T s T - T T« T - T T - T T - I & T » T - T - T & B s T o

17
18
35
36
19
37
20
21
38
22
23
39
40
24
41
25
26
27
28
42
43
44
29
45
30
31
32
46
33
34
35
36
37
38
47
39
40
41
42
48
43
49
44
45
46
50
47
48
51
49

DA
Al
SE
SE
DA
SE
DA
A2
SE
DA
DA
Vi
SE
DA
SE
DA
DA
DA
DA
V2
SE
SE
DA
EG
Al
DA
HC
SE
DA
DA
EF
DA
EF
DA
SE
DA
Al
DA
Al
SE
Al
SE
DA
A2
DA
V2
DA
DA
SE
Al

13
3
14
15
14
16
15
2
17
16
17
6
18
18
19
19
20
21
22
9
20
21
23
8
4
24
1
22
25
26
2
27
3
28
23
29
5
30
6
24
7
25
31
3
32
10
33
34
26
8

Temps

01:00:43
01:01:04
01:01:04
01:01:13
01:01:25
01:01:54
01:01:58
01:02:46
01:02:52
01:03:01
01:03:01
01:03:06
01:03:10
01:03:10
01:03:22
01:03:25
01:03:34
01:03:37
01:03:45
01:04:25
01:04:25
01:04:48
01:04:49
01:05:01
01:05:06
01:05:36
01:06:00
01:06:08
01:06:34
01:06:36
01:06:44
01:06:49
01:06:51
01:07:19
01:07:36
01:07:40
01:07:46
01:07:56
01:07:59
01:08:02
01:08:16
01:08:17
01:09:25
01:09:38
01:09:39
01:09:39
01:09:40
01:09:54
01:10:19
01:10:44

Vitesse

8,103 km/h
8,057 km/h
8,057 km/h
8,037 km/h
8,011 km/h
7,948 km/h
7,940 km/h
7,839 km/h
7,826 km/h
7,807 km/h
7,807 km/h
7,797 km/h
7,789 km/h
7,789 km/h
7,764 km/h
7,758 km/h
7,740 km/h
7,734 km/h
7,718 km/h
7,638 km/h
7,638 km/h
7,593 km/h
7,591 km/h
7,567 km/h
7,558 km/h
7,500 km/h
7,455 km/h
7,440 km/h
7,391 km/h
7,387 km/h
7,373 km/h
7,363 km/h
7,360 km/h
7,309 km/h
7,278 km/h
7,271 km/h
7,260 km/h
7,242 km/h
7,237 km/h
7,232 km/h
7,207 km/h
7,205 km/h
7,088 km/h
7,066 km/h
7,064 km/h
7,064 km/h
7,062 km/h
7,039 km/h
6,997 km/h
6,956 km/h

Moyenne

00:07:24
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:29
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:39
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:42
00:07:42
00:07:44
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:54
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:07:56
00:08:00
00:08:03
00:08:04
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:13
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:28
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:35
00:08:38



La Fontinoise - Esneux - 10/09/2016 - 8,2 km

Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

1621
1554
1596
1519
1531
1521
1639
1689
1672
1587
1648
1584
1686
1502
1559
1560
1687
1640
1642
1663
1664
1580
1579
1528
1529
1618
1628
1641
1606
1603
1685
1684
1599
1597
1632
1643

RADOUX
TOUSSAINT
FEYERS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DODEMONT
FLOHIMONT
MATHIEU
YANGA-LOOKA
LEMAL
BERTRAND
EYEN-PELVA
OOSTVEEN
SAUCIN
TONGLET
GEIVERET
MOUCHETTE
FLOHIMONT
GEMMEL
MESUREUR
MESUREUR
SAUVAGE
PIRLET
JASPAR
MARQUET
DEFOOZ
LOUYET
GEMMEL
WILLEMS
MAGNEE
HASCHE
FLORKIN
DECKERS
LAUYET
MOHR
VERSTRAELEN

Prénom

Magali
Corinne
Jean Valmy
Pierre-Yves
Thomas
Caroline
Jordan
Thibaud
Marjory
Evelyne
Christophe
Nell
Juliette
Véronique
Dominique
Marie
Christel
Loic
Tifanny
Lauriane
Perrine
Leo
Nathalie
Julie
Pascale
Murielle
Charlotte
Maud
Isabelle
Gerald
Gaelle
Marie
Chloé
Louise
Baptiste
Vincent

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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50
51
52
53
54
52
55
56
53
54
57
55
56
57
58
59
60
58
61
62
63
59
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
60
71
72
73
74
61
62

Al
DA
SE
SE
SE
DA
SE
SE
DA
DA
SE
EF
EF
Al
Al
DA
Al
SE
DA
DA
DA
EG
Al
DA
DA
Al
HC
DA
DA
V2
EF
DA
EF
EF
SE
V2

9
35
27
28
29
36
30
31
37
38
32
4
5
10
11
39
12
33
40
41
42
9
13
43
44
14
2
45
46
11
6
47
7
8
34
12

Temps

01:10:44
01:10:44
01:10:45
01:10:54
01:10:55
01:11:35
01:11:36
01:11:49
01:12:18
01:12:43
01:12:50
01:13:14
01:13:49
01:14:33
01:14:55
01:14:56
01:14:58
01:16:17
01:16:17
01:17:32
01:17:32
01:17:45
01:17:59
01:18:07
01:18:07
01:18:45
01:19:19
01:19:33
01:21:49
01:21:49
01:30:45
01:30:49
01:34:03
01:34:04
01:41:29
01:44:29

Vitesse

6,956 km/h
6,956 km/h
6,954 km/h
6,939 km/h
6,938 km/h
6,873 km/h
6,872 km/h
6,851 km/h
6,805 km/h
6,766 km/h
6,755 km/h
6,718 km/h
6,665 km/h
6,600 km/h
6,567 km/h
6,566 km/h
6,563 km/h
6,450 km/h
6,450 km/h
6,346 km/h
6,346 km/h
6,328 km/h
6,309 km/h
6,298 km/h
6,298 km/h
6,248 km/h
6,203 km/h
6,185 km/h
6,013 km/h
6,013 km/h
5,421 km/h
5,418 km/h
5,231 km/h
5,230 km/h
4,848 km/h
4,709 km/h

Moyenne

00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:08:44
00:08:44
00:08:45
00:08:49
00:08:52
00:08:53
00:08:56
00:09:00
00:09:05
00:09:08
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:18
00:09:18
00:09:27
00:09:27
00:09:29
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:32
00:09:36
00:09:40
00:09:42
00:09:59
00:09:59
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:28
00:11:28
00:12:23
00:12:45



